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U.S. District Court

California Northern District

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 1/29/2024 at 1:54 PM PST and filed on 1/29/2024

Case Name: Grogan v. McGrath
RentCorp

Case Number: 3:22-cv-00490-AGT
Filer:

Document Number: 66(No document
attached)

Docket Text:
 ORDER by Magistrate Judge Alex G. Tse: By the close of business tomorrow, plaintiffs'
counsel shall update the settlement website (i) to reflect that the final approval hearing will
take place on Zoom and (ii) to provide a link to the Zoom hearing. (This is a text-only entry
generated by the court. There is no document associated with this entry.) (agtlc1, COURT
STAFF) (Filed on 1/29/2024)
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Adam J. Schwartz &nbsp &nbsp adam@ajschwartzlaw.com

Anthony I. Paronich &nbsp &nbsp anthony@paronichlaw.com

Ian Ballon &nbsp &nbsp ballon@gtlaw.com, coxj@gtlaw.com, ian-ballon-2464@ecf.pacerpro.com,
tharpeh@gtlaw.com

Matthew Ryan Wilson &nbsp &nbsp mwilson@meyerwilson.com, docket@dmlaws.com

Michael J. Boyle &nbsp &nbsp mboyle@meyerwilson.com

Raina Challeen Borrelli &nbsp &nbsp raina@turkestrauss.com, brittanyr@turkestrauss.com,
carolync@turkestrauss.com, docketing@turkestrauss.com, filing@turkestrauss.com, minr@turkestrauss.com,
nicolew@turkestrauss.com, rachelp@ecf.courtdrive.com, rachelp@turkestrauss.com, sam@turkestrauss.com,
zog@turkestrauss.com
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Rebekah Susanne Strawn Guyon &nbsp &nbsp Guyonr@gtlaw.com, allenmayed@gtlaw.com,
bailusb@gtlaw.com, korna@gtlaw.com, Laura.Lacarcel@gtlaw.com, mackeym@gtlaw.com,
rebekah-guyon-4497@ecf.pacerpro.com, sharifih@gtlaw.com

Samuel Joseph Strauss &nbsp &nbsp sam@turkestrauss.com, brittanyr@turkestrauss.com,
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rachelp@turkestrauss.com, raina@turkestrauss.com, zog@turkestrauss.com
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